34
ST
EE
L
R
AC
EW

Contains 0.3 oz. of paint.
2400D Series Raceway Fittings Ordering Information (continued)
5507 Series Faceplates Ordering Information
Allows 2400D Series Raceway
runs to bridge over existing
installations of 2400, 2400D, 500,
and 700 Series Raceways.
Bridge Fitting
PART NUMBERS:
 V2475D (Ivory)
 2475D-FW (Fog White)
Modular Furniture Adapter
PART NUMBERS:
 5507AD (Ivory)
 5507AD-FW (Fog White)
Blank Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
 5507B (Ivory)
 5507B-FW (Fog White)
Duplex Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
 5507D (Ivory)
 5507D-FW (Fog White)
Single Receptacle Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
 5507T1 (Ivory)
 5507T1-FW (Fog White)
Switch Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
 5507SW (Ivory)
 5507SW-FW (Fog White)
Rectangular Faceplate
PART NUMBERS:
 5507R (Ivory)
 5507R-FW (Fog White)
Touch-Up Paint Pen
PART NUMBERS:
 IWE-P (Ivory)
 DVWE-P (Fog White)

Used for touching up small areas.
Contains 0.3 oz. of paint.
4047 Series Faceplates Ordering Information
Four concentric 1/2" and 3/4" trade
size KOs.
5 1/8"
[130mm]
4 3/4"
[121mm] Accepts 15A or 20A duplex
receptacles and 106 style frames.
Two-Gang Cover Two Duplex Receptacles
PART NUMBERS:
V4047BB (Ivory)
G4047BB (Gray)
4000 Series Raceway Ordering Information (continued)
PART NUMBERS:
IWE-S (Ivory)
GWE-S (Gray)
Tap-Off Fitting
PART NUMBERS:
V4046H-2 (Ivory)
G4046H-2 (Gray)
5 1/8"
[130mm]
4 3/4"
[121mm]
Accepts straight blade and locking
single receptacles with face
diameters of 1.38" to 1.39" [35mm
to 36mm].
Two-Gang Cover Single Round Opening
PART NUMBERS:
V4047AX (Ivory)
G4047AX (Gray)
5 1/8"
[130mm]
4 3/4"
[121mm] Accepts 15A or 20A duplex
receptacles and 106 style frames
when used for communications
outlets.
Two-Gang Cover One Duplex Receptacle
PART NUMBERS:
V4047BX (Ivory)
G4047BX (Gray)
Touch-Up Paint Pen
PART NUMBERS:
IWE-P (Ivory)
GWE-P (Gray)
5 1/8"
[130mm]
4 3/4"
[121mm]
Accepts 15A or 20A duplex
receptacles. Includes combination
twistout that can accept either
one Modular Furniture adapter,
106 style frame, or two Keystone
RJ45s.
Two-Gang Cover Duplex & Modular Furniture
PART NUMBERS:
V4047BF (Ivory)
G4047BF (Gray)
5 1/8"
[130mm]
4 3/4"
[121mm] Accepts15A or 20A duplex
receptacles and 106 style frames.
Includes Mini adapter that will
accept Activate Series inserts
and Wiremold Open System
communication modules.
Two-Gang Cover & Pass & Seymour®
Activate 2A Mini Adapter
PART NUMBERS:
V4047BM (Ivory)
G4047BM (Gray)
84
ST